VERSION DESCRIPTION DRAWN/DATE CHECK/DATE APPROVAL/DATE

1.0 NEW RELEASE Lei/2011/05/09 |Michael/2011/05/09]Johnson/2011/05/09
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Beige boaot, Yellow heatshrink
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\ ﬁ Beige Housing,Red boot
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Beige housing,Black boot Beige boot, white heatshrlnkJ
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Specification:
1.Connector Type: SC/PC Multimode
2.Connector Type: LC/PC Multimode
3.Cable Type: Part Number Length
L ype: _ LCSC-51 M
Zipcord cable, ¢ 1.8mm. 50/125um , Multimode, LCSC-52 oM
Cable Jacket : Orange color, LSZH material LCSC-53 M
. LCSC-55 5M
4.Len_gth : XM T oM
5.Shrink Tube LCSC-515 15M
6.Cable Marker LCSC-520 20M
LCSC-5xx XXM
Performance:
a. Insertion Loss :<Q.3 dB _ @ | TmEe [P covicscoweamsonzs. fyersion (1.0
b. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating:0.2 dB Max. e — —
c. Operation Temperature :-20° to +70° _ omerw.senlzted PN PRAWNBY | temen
d. Storage Temperature :-40° to +80° mmT"'e'a”gea| MATERIAL CHECKBY | Michael
ixxix ff : SCALE PAGE | 1/1 |APPROVAL BY|  Johnson




